
HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

B.A.- PART-III MAR-APR-2019

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS

B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUDENTS

C)-TOTAL PASS STUDENTS

D)- TOTAL WITH HELD STUDENTS

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

73.804

SUPPLY/ATKT

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

308

24

0

61

0

1

439

192

247

1

1

0

394

171

223

324

187

137

TOTAL APPEARED 439
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STATUS
GENERAL

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

OBC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

SC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

ST

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

TOTAL

PAGE NO.

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

TOTAL

OTHER

BOYS GIRLS

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

A-REGISTERED

B-APPEARED

C-PASSED

Center Summary

4

2

8

5 7

134

134

100

12 147

147

113

281

281

213 5

12

12

10

7

7

19

19

15

27

27

23 43

76

76

66

49

49

TOTAL APPEARED SUPP/ATKTFAILPASSED

388 301 24 62

172

172

130 171

388

388

301

216

216

UFM

0

ABSENTWITH HELD

1 0

PASS PER.

77.58%

8 124

0

0

0

00

0 0

0

0



STATISTICAL SUMMARY

STATUS
REGISTERED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

APPEARED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

TOTAL BOYS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD

TOTAL GIRLS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD TOTAL PERCENTAGE

TOTAL PASSED

B.A.- PART-III MAR-APR-2019

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya, Durg (C.G.)

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

94

4

28 9466

61

28

6

66 241

23

2 5 061 93 98.94%

GEN OBC SC ST

REGULAR

OTHER 0

228 61CENTER TOTAL 5 98.94%936694 128 66 2494 0

SC

1

5

0

0

04 2 2 04

ST

2 6

OBC

0

GEN 0

36 50.00%

1

SUPPLY

OTHER 0

02 2CENTER TOTAL 0 50.00%346 02 4 16 0

0

02 0 0

0

0.00%23

OBC

0

3 ST 0

01 0

GEN SC

3 1 0EX

0OTHER

01 0CENTER TOTAL 0 0.00%023 01 2 03 0

5

SC

141 2053144

ST

141 71.93%3

OBC

90285NON COLLEGE

528

285

GEN

10144 95

212 13 0OTHER

10141 95CENTER TOTAL 5 71.93%205144285 3141 144 90285 3


